## SENATE AMENDMENT NO. \_\_\_\_

Offer	ed by of
Amend	SS/HCS/House Bill No. 255 , Pages 311-312 , Section 208.431 , Line
2	by striking all of said section from the bill; and
3	Further amend said bill, pages 312-313, section 208.432, by
4	striking all of said section from the bill; and
5	Further amend said bill, page 313, section 208.433, by
6	striking all of said section from the bill; and
7	Further amend said bill, pages 313-314, section 208.434, by
8	striking all of said section from the bill; and
9	Further amend said bill, pages 314-315, section 208.435, by
10	striking all of said section from the bill; and
11	Further amend said bill, pages 315-316, section 208.436, by
12	striking all of said section from the bill; and
13	Further amend said bill, pages 316-317, section 208.437, by
14	striking all of said section from the bill; and
15	Further amend the title and enacting clause accordingly.

16